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Far East Café
Lunch Menu To Go
11:30am to 2:30pm

Broccoli Beef over rice

Cashew Nut Chicken over rice
General Chow’ s Chicken over rice
Kung Pao Chicken over rice
Mongolian Beef over rice

Sesame Chicken over rice

String Beans with Basil over rice
Sweet and Sour Chicken over rice

Sweet and Sour Pork over rice

Fried Rice

Beef Fried Rice

BBQ Pork Fried Rice
Chicken Fried Rice
Shrimp Fried Rice

Chow Mein

Beef Chow Mein
BBQ Pork Chow Mein
Chicken Chow Mein
Shrimp Chow Mein
Appetizers
Garlic Chicken Wings
Pork Potstickers

Vegetarian Spring Roll

$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00

$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.50

$13.50
$13.50
$13.50
$14.25

$12.95
$13.25
$10.75



Soups

£ g% Egg Flower Soup Small $8.50
Large $10.95
BRI % Hot and Sour Soup (vegetarian) Small $8.50
Large $10.95
Entrees
ik Beef with Broccoli $17.95
ok £ Beef with Double Mushrooms $17.95
EEX S Beef with Tender Greens $17.95
R #eHK Cashew Nut Chicken $17.75
7 R FE3R Chicken with Broccoli $17.75
AR Chicken with Double Mushrooms $17.75
¥R Chicken with Tender Greens $17.75
#¥w%3  String Beans with Basil $15.25
HRERES Garlic Bok Choy $15.25
EREHE General Chow’ s Chicken $17.75
ERIEN Kung Pao Chicken(peanuts) $17.75
oA S Lemon Chicken $17.75
RE#n Mongolian Chicken $17.75
XE4H Mongolian Beef $17.95
F R Mongolian Prawns $18.95
FHeIRIK Prawns with Honey Walnuts $19.00
ZES 4 Prawns with Tender Greens $18.95
it B 3B 3K Spicy Prawns $18.95
LK RN Spicy Spareribs $16.50
FHELFERK Sweet and Sour Chicken $17.75
"k 7 Sweet and Sour Pork $16.50

BB IK Sweet and Sour Prawns $18.95



