Far East Café Lunch Menu To Go 11:30am to 2:30pm

西蘭牛肉	Broccoli Beef over rice	\$12.00	
腰果雞球	Cashew Nut Chicken over rice	\$12.00	
左宗棠雞	General Chow's Chicken over rice	\$12.00	
宮保雞肉	Kung Pao Chicken over rice	\$12.00	
蒙古牛肉	Mongolian Beef over rice	\$12.00	
芝麻雞球	Sesame Chicken over rice	\$12.00	
香葉四季豆	String Beans with Basil over rice	\$12.00	
甜酸雞球	Sweet and Sour Chicken over rice	\$12.00	
咕嚕肉	Sweet and Sour Pork over rice	\$12.00	
Fried Rice			
牛肉炒鈑	Beef Fried Rice	\$13.00	
叉燒炒鈑	BBQ Pork Fried Rice	\$13.00	
雞肉炒飯	Chicken Fried Rice	\$13.00	
蝦仁炒飯	Shrimp Fried Rice	\$13.50	
Chow Mein			
牛肉炒麵	Beef Chow Mein	\$13.50	
叉燒炒麵	BBQ Pork Chow Mein	\$13.50	
雞肉炒麵	Chicken Chow Mein	\$13.50	
蝦仁炒麵	Shrimp Chow Mein	\$14.25	
<u>Appetizers</u>			
椒鹽雞翼	Garlic Chicken Wings	\$12.95	
鍋貼	Pork Potstickers	\$13.25	
素菜春卷	Vegetarian Spring Roll	\$10.75	

Soups

蛋花湯	Egg Flower Soup	Small	\$8.50	
		Large	\$10.95	
酸辣湯	Hot and Sour Soup (vegetarian)	Small	\$8.50	
		Large	\$10.95	
Entrees				
西蘭牛肉	Beef with Broccoli		\$17.95	
牛肉雙菇	Beef with Double Mushrooms		\$17.95	
白菜牛肉	Beef with Tender Greens		\$17.95	
腰果雞球	Cashew Nut Chicken		\$17.75	
西蘭雞球	Chicken with Broccoli		\$17.75	
雙菇雞球	Chicken with Double Mushrooms		\$17.75	
白菜雞肉	Chicken with Tender Greens		\$17.75	
香葉四季豆	String Beans with Basil		\$15.25	
蒜蓉 莱 心	Garlic Bok Choy		\$15.25	
左宗棠雞	General Chow's Chicken		\$17.75	
宮保雞肉	Kung Pao Chicken(peanuts)		\$17.75	
西檸雞	Lemon Chicken		\$17.75	
蒙古雞肉	Mongolian Chicken		\$17.75	
蒙古牛肉	Mongolian Beef		\$17.95	
蒙古蝦球	Mongolian Prawns		\$18.95	
蜜桃蝦球	Prawns with Honey Walnuts		\$19.00	
白菜蝦球	Prawns with Tender Greens		\$18.95	
椒鹽蝦球	Spicy Prawns		\$18.95	
椒鹽猪扒	Spicy Spareribs		\$16.50	
甜酸雞球	Sweet and Sour Chicken		\$17.75	
咕嚕肉	Sweet and Sour Pork		\$16.50	
甜酸蝦球	Sweet and Sour Prawns		\$18.95	